12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:45 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:15 PM

5:00 PM

WATER RESOURCES REVIEW COMMITTEE
Agenda

Tuesday, September 14, 2021
SCR 357, State Capitol Building 12:00 PM

Call to Order

Recreational In-Channel Diversion

Zane Kessler, Colorado River District

Josh Kuhn, Conservation Colorado

Mike Harvey, American Whitewater

Greg Johnson, Colorado Water Conservation Board
Denver Water Representative

Water Efficiency in Agriculture
e Marc Arnusch, Marc Arnusch Farms
e Farm Bureau Representative

Break

Compact Compliance and Groundwater
e Marisa Fricke, Rio Grande Water Conservation District
e Aaron Sprague, Republican River Water Conservation Districts
e David Robbins, Rio Grande and Republican River Water
Conservation Districts
Andy Mueller, Colorado River District
Kevin Rein, State Engineer

Public Testimony
Requests for Draft Committee Legislation
e Jennifer Berman & Richard Sweetman, Office of Legislative Legal

Services

Adjourn



