WATER RESOURCES REVIEW COMMITTEE Agenda

Tuesday, September 14, 2021 SCR 357, State Capitol Building 12:00 PM

12:00 PM	Call to Order
12:00 PM	 Recreational In-Channel Diversion Zane Kessler, Colorado River District Josh Kuhn, Conservation Colorado Mike Harvey, American Whitewater Greg Johnson, Colorado Water Conservation Board Denver Water Representative
12:45 PM	 Water Efficiency in Agriculture Marc Arnusch, Marc Arnusch Farms Farm Bureau Representative
1:15 PM	Break
1:30 PM	 Compact Compliance and Groundwater Marisa Fricke, Rio Grande Water Conservation District Aaron Sprague, Republican River Water Conservation Districts David Robbins, Rio Grande and Republican River Water Conservation Districts Andy Mueller, Colorado River District Kevin Rein, State Engineer
2:30 PM	Public Testimony
3:15 PM	Requests for Draft Committee Legislation • Jennifer Berman & Richard Sweetman, Office of Legislative Legal Services
5:00 PM	Adjourn